Columbiana Red Statistics- 27 Games

33

23

35

44

27

Roster

Alex
Eusebio

Bayden
Pipoly

Brady
Dixon

Brady
Kridler

Cameron
Sloan

Carson
Dota

Colin
Keleman

Dalton
Whitehair

Daniel
Wilczak

Devin
Daugherty

Eddie
Clancy

Joey
Wilczak

Johnny
Ervin

Kris Pan

Logan
Hoschar

Riley
McElwain

Seth
Spooner

Tony
Kocanjer

Trenton
Perkins

Trevor
Dearing

Tyler
Andersen

Zachary
Pleska

GP

27

20

27

26

27

25

26

24

PA

82

57

49

23

41

33

44

97

90

93

59

a7

90

AB

7

48

46

38

28

34

78

a1

a7

50

75

75

27

20

Y

22

26

1B

21

23

20

2B

iB

HR

REI

29

21

26

24

HEP

ROE

FC

Cl

BB

SO

AVG

353

351

333

152

54

184

000

250

667

000

214

324

000

000

244

247

425

000

000

240

293

347

oBp

421

383

438

204

522

244

000

250

667

000

303

A4T7

000

000

392

3N

482

000

1.000

356

372

444

SLG

529

442

354

152

54

184

000

250

6687

000

214

324

000

000

321

346

000

000

240

320

600

oPs

850

824

793

356

&676

428

.000

500

1.333

000

517

a0

000

000

712

857

000

1.000

596

692

1.044



Columbiana Red Statistics- 27 Games

EPITCH SMART WA

35

44

27

Totals

Roster

Alex
Eusebio

Bayden
Pipoly

Brady Dixon

Brady
Kridler

Cameron
Sloan

Devin
Daugherty

Logan
Hoschar

Riley
McElwain

Seth
Spooner

Trevor
Dearing

Zachary
Pleska

32.2

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

10.0

35.0

46.1

18.0

0.0

31.2

175.2

View Pitch Smart Pitching Guidelines

GP

27

GS

27

17

sV

sVOo

BS

SV%

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

1.000

.000

1.000

.000

.000

1.000

21

22

32

101

26

24

90

ER

4

27

84

=1e]

27

49

76

32

64

262

HBP

21

ERA

3.000

.000

000

.000

.000

2.100

1.000

2.568

.000

.000

442

1.634

WHIP

1.469

.000

.000

500

.000

.700

97

1.079

.944

.000

.884

1.053



Columbiana Red Statistics- 27 Games

Qualifying Games w |17 Mar 29 vs Leetonia v | to | May 22 vs Western Reserve v

Note: Currently Fielding stats are not exported to MaxPreps; we hope to include this feature in the future.

# Roster TC A PO E DP TP FPCT
7 Alex Eusebio 42 7 30 5 Q Q .881
1 Bayden Pipoly 32 2 27 3 1 a 906
2 Brady Dixon 80 2 76 2 0 0 975
14 Brady Kridler 78 2 72 4 1 Q 949
10 Cameron Sloan 3 a 3 a a a 1.000
33 Carson Dota 4 a 3 1 a a 750
23 Colin Keleman 193 12 139 2 Qo Qo 987
1 Dalton Whitehair 1 a 1 a a a 1.000
Daniel Wilczak 10 a 10 a a a 1.000
35 Devin Daugherty 6 4 2 Qo 1 Qo 1.000
5 Eddie Clancy 51 1 47 3 1 o 941
6 Joey Wilczak 12 3 4 5 0 0 583
Johnny Ervin Q Qo 1} Qo Qo Qo 000
13 Logan Hoschar 54 39 13 2 3 a 963
9 Riley McElwain 23 6 14 3 0 0 870
44 Seth Spooner 29 8 18 3 Qo Qo 897
Tony Kocanjer 4] 0 o 0 0 0 000
27 Trever Dearing 16 1 15 ) ) ) 1.000
3 Tyler Andersen 65 31 24 10 1 Qo 846
12 Zachary Pleska 63 24 29 10 3 a 841
Totals 722 142 527 53 5 (] .27

TC: Total Chances PO: Putouts DP: Double Plays FPCT: Fielding Percentage



