#	Roster	GP	PA	AB	Н	<b>1</b> B	2B	3B	HR	RBI	R	НВР	ROE	FC	CI	ВВ	SO	AVG	OBP	SLG	OPS
7	Alex Eusebio	11	19	17	6	4	1	1	0	4	5	0	1	0	0	2	4	.353	.421	.529	.950
1	Bayden Pipoly	27	82	77	27	21	5	1	0	9	19	1	3	4	0	3	15	.351	.383	.442	.824
2	Brady Dixon	18	57	48	16	15	1	0	0	7	6	4	1	0	0	5	5	.333	.439	.354	.793
14	Brady Kridler	18	49	46	7	7	0	0	0	6	5	1	5	1	0	2	9	.152	.204	.152	.350
10	Cameron Sloan	14	23	13	2	2	0	0	0	1	8	2	3	1	0	8	3	.154	.522	.154	.670
33	Carson Dota	19	41	38	7	7	0	0	0	7	5	0	3	3	0	3	10	.184	.244	.184	.428
23	Colin Keleman	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	.000	.000	.000	.00
11	Dalton Whitehair	6	8	8	2	2	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	5	.250	.250	.250	.500
	Daniel Wilczak	3	3	3	2	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	.667	.667	.667	1.33
35	Devin Daugherty	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	.000	.000	.000	.00
5	Eddie Clancy	20	33	28	6	6	0	0	0	4	13	0	2	1	0	4	5	.214	.303	.214	.51
6	Joey Wilczak	19	44	34	11	11	0	0	0	4	9	2	2	1	0	8	7	.324	.477	.324	.80
	Johnny Ervin	4	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	.000	.000	.000	.00
	Kris Pan	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	.000	.000	.000	.00
13	Logan Hoschar	27	97	78	19	14	4	1	0	11	16	2	5	4	0	17	17	.244	.392	.321	.712
9	Riley McElwain	26	90	81	20	12	8	0	0	14	13	2	8	3	0	6	8	.247	.311	.346	.65
44	Seth Spooner	27	93	87	37	23	8	2	4	29	26	0	4	4	0	6	15	.425	.462	.701	1.10
	Tony Kocanjer	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	.000	.000	.000	.00
	Trenton Perkins	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	.000	1.000	.000	1.0
27	Trevor Dearing	25	59	50	12	12	0	0	0	6	10	1	1	3	0	8	7	.240	.356	.240	.59
3	Tyler Andersen	26	87	75	22	20	2	0	0	11	16	0	10	1	0	10	19	.293	.372	.320	.69
12	Zachary Pleska	24	90	75	26	14	7	3	2	21	24	2	6	5	0	12	9	.347	.444	.600	1.0

## Columbiana Red Statistics- 27 Games



#	Roster	IP	GP	GS	w	L	sv	svo	BS	SV%	н	R	ER	ВВ	so	НВР	ERA	WHIP
7	Alex Eusebio	32.2	8	6	3	3	0	0	0	.000	21	26	14	27	27	8	3.000	1.469
1	Bayden Pipoly	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
2	Brady Dixon	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
14	Brady Kridler	2.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	3	0	1	2	1	.000	.500
10	Cameron Sloan	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
35	Devin Daugherty	10.0	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	.000	6	5	3	1	12	3	2.100	.700
13	Logan Hoschar	35.0	11	4	3	2	1	1	0	1.000	22	17	5	12	49	3	1.000	.971
9	Riley McElwain	46.1	11	10	5	3	0	0	0	.000	32	24	17	18	76	3	2.568	1.079
44	Seth Spooner	18.0	12	1	1	1	1	1	0	1.000	6	9	0	11	32	0	.000	.944
27	Trevor Dearing	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
12	Zachary Pleska	31.2	9	4	4	0	0	0	0	.000	14	6	2	14	64	3	.442	.884
Totals	s	175.2	27	27	17	10	2	2	0	1.000	101	90	41	84	262	21	1.634	1.053

## Columbiana Red Statistics- 27 Games

